South Carolina B.A.S.S. Federation, Inc.
TOURNAMENT RESULTS
2/10/2007 MURRAY-DREHER ISLAND - FINAL

PRO Results

Name Hometown Fish Wwgt Pnity B/F Total Pts
1 HARRY C. WALLACE, SR. HARTSVILLE SC 5/5 10.31 3.09 10.31 250
2  ROBERT BOHANNON MONCKS CORNER SC 2/2  9.67 9.67 249
3  CODY PARKS SUMTER SC 2/2 9.49 7.31 9.49 248
4  BRENT LONG SHERILLSFORD NC 2/2 9.29 4.78 9.29 247
5 KIM LANFORD WOODRUFF SC 2/2 8.33 5.74 8.33 246
6  KENNY BRUGGER LEXINGTON SC 2/2 7.78 4.55 7.78 245
7  THAD DRIGGERS FLORENCE SC 3/3 7.51 7.51 244
8  JASON HOLLAND KINGS MOUNTAIN NC 3/3 6.96 6.96 243
9  JOSEPH PARKS GREENWOOD SC 3/3 6.43 6.43 242
10 MITCH DRIGGERS TURBEVILLE SC 3/3 6.28 6.28 241
11 RANDY ALMOND LYMAN SC 4/4 6.17 6.17 240
12 MICHAEL CARSON GASTONIA NC 2/2 5.48 5.48 239
13 CLAYTON KING HEATH SPRINGS SC 2/2 5.38 5.38 238
14 LOUIS GROSS SUMTER SC 171 4.67 4.67 4.67 237
15 JOE FRYE LAKE CITY SC 3/3 4.44 4.44 236
16 RANDY VAUGHN WOODRUFF SC 2/2 3.94 3.94 235
17 JAMES L. MARKSBERRY RIDGEVILLE SC 171 3.59 3.59 3.59 234
18 LANDY FILYAW LAKE CITY SC 171 3.48 3.48 3.48 233
19 DEREK WHITE GREENWOOD SC 171 3.27 3.27 3.27 232
20 RICK AKERS FLORENCE SC 2/2 3.05 3.05 231
21 SCOTT COGSWELL LEXINGTON SC 171 2.90 2.90 2.90 230
22 MARC LEECH KINGS MTN. NC /71 2.79 2.79 2.79 229
23 LARRY MEREDITH SENECA SC 1/1 2.59 2.59 2.59 228
24 ROGER SCRUGGS CHESNEE SC 171 2.40 2.40 2.40 227
25 JACKIE E. STANFORD GAFFNEY SC 171 1.96 1.96 1.96 226
26 KEN LAWHON HARTSVILLE SC 171 1.76 1.76 1.76 225
27 THOMAS KING HARTSVILLE SC 171 1.06 1.06 1.06 224
28 KEITH CARTEE INMAN SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 MARVIN CROSS EASTOVER SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 BRYAN GUNTER NINETY SIX SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 STANLEY GUNTER SALUDA SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 BOBBY JOHNSON JOHNSONVILLE SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 CHRIS A. JONES CONWAY SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 CRAIG LANE GEORGETOWN SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 LARRY McKISSICK FLORENCE SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 MICHAEL RECTOR PACOLET SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 ROBERT W. ROGERS, 111 PINOPOLIS SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 LARRY D. ROLLINGS HARTSVILLE SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 AL SMALLWOOD PELZER SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 STEPHEN SMITH GAFFNEY SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 TIMMY SQUIRES CONWAY SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
28 CURTIS TEMPLES SALUDA SC 0/0 0.00 0.00 50
* * * * * TOURNAMENT TOTALS * * * * =*

Total Participants 42 Ave. Weight / Fish 2.66

Fish Weighed: 53 Ave. Fish / Participant 1

Fish Released: 53 100% Ave. Weight / Participant 3.36

Total Weight: 140.98

Big Fish:

1 7.31 CODY PARKS

2 5.74 KIM LANFORD

3  4.78 BRENT LONG
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Name

JARED BURGESS
RICK CARSON
LOUIS DICKERSON
KEVIN HOLLY
JUSTIN LORD
WAYNE DAVIS

TED (KYLE) BAILEY
R. LEE FOSTER
BILLY W. FREEMAN
RICHARD PILKERTON
STEVEN WALKER
RYAN WEST

DAVID BLACK
DUSTIN POWELL
MIKE BASSO

DAVID RUSH
RODNEY HIPES
ANDREW BAKER
RANDY MOSLEY
BRENT LANEY

CARL BROWN

JOHN RIEGELSBURGER
CHRIS SMITH
STEARNS BINGHAM
TROY BRUGGER
KENNY BYRDIC

TY DELOACH

TONY EVERHART
JEFF GREEN, JR.
CHRISTOPHE HALL
TROY HALL

ERIC HUTCHENS
JAMES D. JONES
JAMES C. LAPORTE
JOHNNY LAWHON
PINEY MARTIN 111
DEREK MASQUELIER
JAY MCKISSICK
CHARLES MIXON
TERRY POARCH
ALPHONZA POMPEY
CHARLES THORTON

South Carolina B.A.S.S. Federation,

2/10/2007

TOURNAMENT RESULTS
MURRAY-DREHER

Hometown
LIBERTY SC
GASTONIA NC
LAKE CITY SC
LOWELL NC
SUMMERVILLE SC
FLORENCE SC
GREER SC

INMAN SC
HARTSVILLE SC
CONWAY SC
TIMMONSVILLE SC
HARTSVILLE SC
WATERLOO SC
LAKE CITY SC
SUMTER SC
SUMMERVILLE SC
IRMO SC

MONCKS CORNER SC
YEMASSEE SC
PAULINE SC
GAFFNEY SC
SUMMERVILLE SC
HODGES SC
CHARLOTTE NC
LEXINGTON SC
LANCASTER SC
RIDGELAND SC
GAFFNEY SC
GAFFNEY SC
SUMTER SC
LEESVILLE SC
GREENWOOD SC
GAFFNEY SC
CHARLESTON SC
HARTSVILLE SC
GAFFNEY SC
LEXINGTON SC
FLORENCE SC
ANDREWS SC
GASTONIA NC
GREELEYVILLE SC
INMAN SC

Inc.

ISLAND - FINAL

Fish Wwgt
3/3 7.97
3/3 7.92
2/2 6.72
2/2 6.63
2/2 6.38
2/2 4.51
2/2  4.29
171 3.68
171 3.07
171  3.02
171 2.77
171 2.62
171 2.42
171 2.41
171 2.36
171 1.73
171 1.72
171 1.67
171 1.61
171 1.52
171 1.40
171 1.31
171 1.08
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00
0/0 0.00

* * % % * TOURNAMENT TOTALS * * * * *
Total Participants 42
Fish Weighed:

Fish Released:

Total Weight: 78

Big Fish:

1 4.48 LOUIS DICKE

2 4.41 KEVIN HOLLY

3 3.68 R. LEE FOST
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.48
.41

.68
.07
.02
77
.62
.42
.41
-36
.73
.72
.67
.61
.52
.40
.31
.08

Total
7.97
7.92
6.72
6.63
6.38
4.51
4.29
3.68
3.07
3.02
2.77
2.62
2.42
2.41
2.36
1.73
1.72
1.67
1.61
1.52
1.40
1.31
1.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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South Carolina B.A.S.S. Federation, Inc.
TOURNAMENT RESULTS
2/10/2007 MURRAY-DREHER ISLAND - FINAL

AM Results
Name Hometown Fish Wwgt Pnity B/F Total Pts
* * * * * GRAND TOTALS * * * * *
Total Participants 84 Ave. Weight / Fish 5.12
Fish Weighed: 85 Ave. Fish / Participant 1
Fish Released: 85 200% Ave. Weight / Participant 5.24
Total Weight: 219.79

Big Fish:
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